

Barun Daudmagar road to Gowardherham Bigha Dhamauti

Const.
Jai Nagar Vaishnava

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NTM G. S. Y. - NDB

EE. R.W.D. work Arranged.

DIVISION

At Arranged.

SUB-DIVISION

Agency-

NO-4476

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W -	Const. of Rd from Broun				
	Daudhagar Rd to Gowerdhan				
	Bigha Dhanauti, No. NO-				
	mmhsy (Anubesh) NO B-D R R R				
	182'				
AP No -	545BD/2023-24				
Agency -	MLS jai mah vaishnav camp.				
E. area	22	55	35	64.00	
				61.00	086.00
Signature	2	6084-836.00			
Balance	0.257.				

D.O.S -	9/01/2024				
D.O.C -	08/01/2025				
D.O.A -	meat				
1/1	Benehminis Hillan				
	+ do				
	atq -	1.00 NO			
1/2	Reference Hillan do				
	atq -	2.00 No			
3/3	cheap 67ms3i				
	red 1.1.1.1.1.1				
					117
2	1	15	3.9		420
2	2	30	3.5		396
2	2	30	3.3		

Continuation

933.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>Mat</u>			
1/34		Dismantling of existing c.c. to do			
	2	3.5	1.15	1.15	1.207 m ²
2/35		Dismantling of c.c. to do			1.1.20 m ²
	2	4.2	1.25	1.25	17.33
				2.4.25	34.66 m ²
3/36		Removal of all type of up to 60mm			
	6	2.5			15.0 RM
4/37		P/R & laying of R.C.C. pipe duct 300 mm dia. to do			
	3	2.5			7.5
				4.0 RM	30.00 RM
5/27		Area in excavation for foundation to do			
H/W	2	6.45	1.4	1.5	27.09
B/P	1	4.85	1.53	1.365	2.708
				2.4.25	28.798 m ²
					59.596 m ²
6/28		P/R & laying of 150 mm dia. to do			
H/W	2	6.45	1.4	1.5	27.09
B/P	1	4.931	1.53	1.250	1.886
Continuation					4.595
					2.4.25 - 9.19 m ²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		<u>Meas</u>			
1/8		Cost of subgrade with			
		with materials			
		as per calculation sheet			
Ch	50	2.038	2.038		various
0	0.000	2.038			
50	50	2.815	2.427		121.325
100	50	1.896	2.356		117.775
150	50	2.160	2.028		101.400
200	50	1.741	1.951		97.525
250	50	2.724	2.233		111.625
300	50	3.575	3.150		157.475
350	50	1.697	2.626		131.800
400	50	2.940	2.319		115.925
450	50	3.428	3.184		159.200
500	50	2.534	2.981		148.050
550	50	1.835	2.185		109.225
600	50	1.720	1.778		88.875
655	55	1.445	1.583		87.638
					1548.238
					m ²
		1.440 x 100 m			
		70 m x 1348.238			
					70
					30
					= 1083.766
					m ²
2/10		Cost of L.S. 8 m ²			
		with 9 m ² material			
2	5	30	1.525	1.10	15.75
2	5	30	1.525	1.10	15.75

Continuation

G. 31.5

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				13.5	31.5
2	5	30	.525	.110	15.25
2	3	30	.525	.110	9.45
2	1	10	.525	.110	1.05
				-0	57.75 m ³
	5	30	4.05	.10	60.75
	5	30	4.05	.10	60.75
	5	30	4.05	.10	60.75
	2	30	4.05	.10	24.3
	2	30	4.05	.10	16.2
		<u>1.0</u>			
	2	9	1.25	.10	2.25
	4	6.5	1.95	.10	3.835
	2	3.25	.50	.10	0.325
	1	2.15	1.1	.10	0.236
	5	4.0	1.15	.10	2.3
	2	1.6	1.1	.10	0.352
	2	2.0	1.0	.10	0.4
	5	1.0	1.50	.10	0.75
	4	5.0	2.2	.10	4.4
	3	7.0	1.5	.10	3.15
	2	11.0	.75	.10	1.65
	6	5.0	2.0	.10	6.0
					<u>305.698 m³</u>
31.7	priming of 44mm				
	masonry in 8m				
	B-2 with 10mm dia				
	dy - 2.0 m				

Continuation

14.8.24
JL

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N1W-	Caseri Raju Barun				
	Dandugan Ad to Goundhoy				
	Bogla Phanauli.				
Ag No-	54 S.D.D/2023-24				
Agency-	M/S Sai mas vaishnavi cant.				
Date of entry-					
	<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>				
1/4	Bench mark followed				
	done				
Qty - 1.0 NO	V.T.M.B 10m, 20-1				
	@ 4417.16/04				4417.00
1/2	Reference followed				
Qty 2.00 NO	V.T.M.B 10m, 20-1				
	@ 2047.54/04				4095.00
3/3	cutting of grassing				
	and hedges				
Qty 0.43	144 V.T.M.B 10m, 20-2				
	@ 7553.34/04				32602.00
4/4	cutting of trees and				
	cutting of fruit trees				
Qty 3.00	144 V.T.M.B 10m, 20-2				
	@ 357.26/04				1072.00
5/5	Removal of telephone				
	electric pole and				
Qty 12.00	144 V.T.M.B 10m, 20-2				
	@ 252.02/04				3025.00
6/6	excavation for road				
	way built.				

Continuation

0 45211.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13		
		1-12			
Qty 93.0 m ² r. r. m. s. l. m. 6/1-9					
			103.96/m ²		9668.10
717		Cost of embankment			
		with applied materials			
Qty 55.8 m ² r. r. m. s. l. m. 2/1-2					
			63.01/m ²		3516.10
818		Cost of embankment			
		with applied materials			
Qty 1083.866 m ² r. r. m. s. l. m. 3/1-5					
			171.64/m ²		192538.10
9/10		Cost of Insulation			
		with good material			
Qty 305.698 m ² r. r. m. s. l. m. 2/1-6					
			3085.74/m ²		943305.10
10/17		proposed area of 1/2 m ²			
		many existing 3/1			
		12-1 with 1/2 m ² data			
Qty 2.0 m ² r. r. m. s. l. m. 3/1-8					
			11431.58/m ²		22863.10
11/27		Area in rectangle			
		for 1/2 m ² data			
Qty 59.536 m ² r. r. m. s. l. m. 4/1-3					
			398.62/m ²		23756.10
12/28		proposed in open			
		1/2 m ² data			

Continuation

1240857.10

					2198613.00
				Debit dach 0.257.00	5497.00
				RE	2193116.00
					/
					(Pine)
					14.8.24
					5.2

